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FOODN E W  Y O R K  S T R E E T  F O O D

C O C K T A I L S  
ONLY FANS 
vodka | passionfruit | whites |  prosecco  *dairy 

COOL LIKE  FONZIE 
roku gin | cucumber | elderflower | salt & pepper 

THE WKND 
tequila | pineapple | agave | jalapeño | coriander  |
lime 

BERRY GOOD DAIQUIRI 
rum | blueberry | strawberry | raspberry | lime 

FRESH AF 
tito's vodka | watermelon | lemon | soda  

PAU HANA
toki whiskey | sweet iced tea | lemon   

HOYT ST. COLADA 
rum | ratu spiced rum | horchata 43 | coconut |
pineapple | lime 

LYCHEES & LIBERTY 
bombay gin | lychees | peach | lemon 

RED HOOK SOUR
liquor 43 | lemon | rhubarb | whites | red wine float

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
mr black coffee liqueur | tito's vodka | coffee |
orgeat 

S O F T S  

BUBBLES
NV Specchio prosecco  
Mumm NV champagne
NV Franck Bonville grand cru blanc de blanc  

WHITE
Red Hook pinot grigio 
Astrolabe sauvignon blanc 
Soumah chardonnay 

ROSE
Villa Aix en Provence rosé 

RED
Red Hook cabernet merlot 
Jericho ‘S3’ shiraz 
Noisy ritual pinot noir

W I N E S

GLS $11 | BTL $55
 $120 
$130 






GLS $10 | BTL $40
GLS $14 | BTL $65
GLS $15 | BTL $70






GLS $15 | BTL $70





GLS $10 | BTL $40
GLS $13 | BTL $60
GLS $15 | BTL $71

$18 

$20

$22

$20

$20

$20

$22

PICKLEBACK SHOT 
whiskey | pickle juice

LIPTICKLER SHOT
tequila | chilli | agave

$11

$11

coke, coke zero, sprite 
still, sparkling, soda water 
ginger beer, ginger ale 
lemon, lime & bitters 
orange, apple, pineapple juice 

$4
$4
$4

$4.5
$5

ON TAP 
Rotating seasonal beer - ask staff what’s pouring
 and for pricing

BOTTLES/TINS
Heaps normal quiet XPA 0.5%
Hiatus Pacific Ale 0.5%
Young henrys stayer mid 3.5% 
Young henrys cloudy cider 4.6% 
Young henrys natural lager 4.2% 
Young henrys newtowner pale ale 4.8% 
Fellr passionfruit seltzer 4.0% 
Black flag tropical pale ale 4.7%
Little dragon ginger beer 4.0% 
Brouhaha strawberry rhubarb sour 4.2%  
Miller genuine draft 4.7%
Pizza port chronic amber ale 4.9% 473ml
Pizza port california honey blonde 4.8%  473ml 

B E E R S

$8.5
$9.5
$9
$10
$10
$11
$12
$12.5
$13
$14 
$10.5
$18
$18
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DRINKS

$20

$18

$19


